



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 448/2018 and IA No. 18324-18325/2014**

BABRA ELECTRICALS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shubhendu Bhattacharyya,
Advocate for Mr. Kunal Sharma,
Advocate along with plaintiff in
person (M. No. 9910200911)

versus

QVC INTERIORS & OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Naina Kejriwal, Advocate for D-
1 to D-4 (M. NO. 9868032536)

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

%

01.04.2019

The defendant may file replies to IA Nos. 18324/2014 and 18325/2014. Parties to bring proposed issues on the next date.

List on 7th August, 2019.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J

APRIL 01, 2019

b