



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 448/2018, I.A. 18324-18325/2014**

BABRA ELECTRICALS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shubhendu Bhattacharya,
proxy counsel for Mr. Kunal
Sharma, Advocate along with
plaintiff in person

versus

QVC INTERIORS & OTHERS

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Naina Kejriwal, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

13.12.2019

Learned counsel for the parties seek time to take instructions.

List on 28.04.2020.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

DECEMBER 13, 2019

j's