



\$~A-16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 448/2018 & I.A.18324-18325/2014**

BABRA ELECTRICALS

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Shubhendu Bhattacharya,
Advocate with Mr. Sukhvinder Babra
– Plaintiff in person

versus

QVC INTERIORS & OTHERS

..... Defendant

Through: Ms. Naina Kejriwal, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

% **24.03.2022**

It is already 04:45 p.m.

No time left.

Re-notify on 25th May 2022.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

MARCH 24, 2022

ns