



\$~59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 448/2018 & I.A. 7801/2025**

BABRA ELECTRICALS

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Sukhvinder Singh Babra,
Advocate/Proprietor of plaintiff

versus

QVC INTERIORS & OTHERS

.....Defendants

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

25.03.2025

List before the learned Joint Registrar (J) tomorrow on 26.03.2025.

MARCH 25, 2025/msh

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

Click here to check corrigendum, if any